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05/14/2023

07/20/2023

10/01/2023

10/01/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

12/01/2023

12/01/2023

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

$106.25

$908.80

$1,800.00

$0.75

$0.75

$1,200.00

$1,800.00

$0.75

$0.75

$1,800.00

$0.75

$1,200.00

Coates Law Firm, PL

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Legal & Professional

Quarterly Compliance

Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Quarterly Compliance

Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Consulting

Consulting

Bank Charge
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01/02/2024

01/02/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

03/01/2024

03/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

05/01/2024

05/01/2024

$0.75

$1,800.00

$0.75

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

$1,200.00

$1,800.00

$0.75

$1,800.00

PNC Bank

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

Sun, Benjamin

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

Sun, Benjamin

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

8536 159th Court N

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

8536 159th Court N

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Consulting

Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Consulting

Consulting

Bank Charge
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05/13/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/18/2024

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$0.75

$8,328.96

$0.75

$0.75

$1,800.00

$0.75

$4,700.00

$29,341.62

$0.75

$29,341.62

The Strategy Group for
Media, Inc.

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

7669 Stagers Loop

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

Delaware, OH 43015

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Advertising

Advertising

Bank Charge

Supplies - Mailers

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Research

Advertising

Advertising

Bank Charge
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06/18/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/27/2024

06/27/2024

07/01/2024

07/01/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/10/2024

07/23/2024

07/23/2024

$0.75

$10,000.00

$0.75

$29,341.62

$0.75

$1,800.00

$0.75

$1,298.60

$0.75

$0.75

$11,908.58

$0.75

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Bank Charge

Advertising

Bank Charge

Advertising

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Advertising
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07/24/2024

07/24/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

$10,693.20

$0.75

$5,000.00

$0.75

$0.75

$27,600.00

$1,800.00

$0.75

$0.75

$8,000.00

$1,800.00

$0.75

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Advertising

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Advertising

Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Advertising

Bank Charge

Consulting
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09/26/2024

09/26/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/07/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/30/2024

$15,000.00

$0.75

$1,800.00

$0.75

-$1,800.00

$0.75

$1,200.00

$0.75

$54,171.52

$85,000.00

$0.75

$19,998.99

Public Concepts, LLC

PNC Bank

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

Sun, Benjamin

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

Republican Party of Florida -
House Majority

PNC Bank

Public Concepts, LLC

5155 Corporate Way D2

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

8536 159th Court N

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

420 E Jefferson Street

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

5155 Corporate Way D2

Jupiter, FL 33458

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Jupiter, FL 33458

Advertising

Bank Charge

Consulting

Bank Charge

Over Payment Refund

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Consulting

Contribution

Advertising

Bank Charge
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10/30/2024

10/31/2024

11/07/2024

11/19/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

12/03/2024

$0.75

$7,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$15.75

$140.00

$1,500.00

PNC Bank

Florida Courage

Florida Trust

Conservative Women's
Leadership Fund

PNC Bank

Weinberger, Megan

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

14189 Caloosa Blvd

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Gainesville, FL 32606

Gainesville, FL 32606

Gainesville, FL 32606

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

West Palm Beach , FL
33418

Gainesville, FL 32606

Bank Charge

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Bank Charge

Event Ticket

Legal and Professional


