Friends of Megan Weinberger

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
05/14/2023	\$106.25	Coates Law Firm, PL	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Legal & Professional
07/20/2023	\$908.80	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Quarterly Compliance
10/01/2023	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
10/01/2023	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/02/2023	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/02/2023	\$1,200.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Quarterly Compliance
11/01/2023	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
11/01/2023	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
12/01/2023	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
12/01/2023	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
01/02/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
01/02/2024	\$1,200.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Consulting

Friends of Megan Weinberger

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
01/02/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
01/02/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
02/01/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
02/01/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
03/01/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
03/01/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
04/01/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
04/01/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
04/01/2024	\$1,200.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Compliance and Consulting
04/01/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
05/01/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
05/01/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting

Friends of Megan Weinberger

Date Updated 12/22/2024

12/22/2	2024 3
ipcode	Purpose
3015	Advertising
8	Advertising
5222	Bank Charge
8	Supplies - Mailers
5222	Bank Charge
5222	Bank Charge
dens, FL	Consulting
5222	Bank Charge
8	Research

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
05/13/2024	\$10,000.00	The Strategy Group for Media, Inc.	7669 Stagers Loop	Delaware, OH 43015	Advertising
05/22/2024	\$15,000.00	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
05/22/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
05/30/2024	\$8,328.96	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Supplies - Mailers
05/30/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
06/03/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
06/03/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
06/05/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
06/05/2024	\$4,700.00	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Research
06/12/2024	\$29,341.62	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
06/12/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
06/18/2024	\$29,341.62	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising

Friends of Megan Weinberger

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
06/18/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
06/21/2024	\$10,000.00	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
06/21/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
06/27/2024	\$29,341.62	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
06/27/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
07/01/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
07/01/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
07/02/2024	\$1,298.60	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Compliance and Consulting
07/02/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
07/10/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
07/23/2024	\$11,908.58	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
07/23/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge

Friends of Megan Weinberger

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
07/24/2024	\$10,693.20	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
07/24/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
07/25/2024	\$5,000.00	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Consulting
07/25/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
07/31/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
07/31/2024	\$27,600.00	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
08/01/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
08/01/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
08/13/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
08/13/2024	\$8,000.00	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
09/03/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
09/03/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge

Friends of Megan Weinberger

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
09/26/2024	\$15,000.00	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising
09/26/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/01/2024	\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Consulting
10/01/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/07/2024	-\$1,800.00	Sun, Benjamin	8536 159th Court N	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Over Payment Refund
10/10/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/10/2024	\$1,200.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Compliance and Consulting
10/14/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/14/2024	\$54,171.52	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Consulting
10/15/2024	\$85,000.00	Republican Party of Florida - House Majority	420 E Jefferson Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
10/15/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/30/2024	\$19,998.99	Public Concepts, LLC	5155 Corporate Way D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Advertising

Friends of Megan Weinberger

Date Updated 12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
10/30/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/31/2024	\$7,000.00	Florida Courage	1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	Contribution
11/07/2024	\$2,500.00	Florida Trust	1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	Contribution
11/19/2024	\$2,000.00	Conservative Women's Leadership Fund	1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	Contribution
12/02/2024	\$15.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
12/02/2024	\$140.00	Weinberger, Megan	14189 Caloosa Blvd	West Palm Beach , FL 33418	Event Ticket
12/03/2024	\$1,500.00	J.J. Luckey & Company CPA	4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A	Gainesville, FL 32606	Legal and Professional